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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 9024 100.00% 129.01- 130 86 0.95% 2285 25.32% 6825 75.63%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 3 0.083% 9022 99.98% 128.01-129 86 0.95% 2371 26.27% 6739 74.68%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 3 0.03% 9021 99.97% 127.01-128 74 0.82% 2445 27.09% 6653 73.73%
176.01-177 7 0.08% 10 0.11% 9021 99.97% 126.01-127 74 0.82% 2519 27.91% 6579 72.91%
175.01-176 4 0.04% 14 0.16% 9014 99.89% 125.01-126 80 0.89% 2599 28.80% 6505 72.09%
174.01-175 5 0.06% 19 0.21% 9010 99.84% 124.01-125 65 0.72% 2664 29.52% 6425 71.20%
173.01-174 9 0.10% 28 0.31% 9005 99.79% 123.01-124 76 0.84% 2740 30.36% 6360 70.48%
172.01-173 8 0.09% 36 0.40% 8996 99.69% 122.01-123 97 1.07% 2837 31.44% 6284 69.64%
171.01-172 8 0.09% 44 0.49% 8988 99.60% 121.01-122 75 0.83% 2912 32.27% 6187 68.56%
170.01-171 1 0.12% 55 0.61% 8980 99.51% 120.01-121 69 0.76% 2981 33.03% 6112 67.73%
169.01-170 i 0.12% 66 0.73% 8969 99.39% 119.01-120 83 0.92% 3064 33.95% 6043 66.97 %
168.01 - 169 20 0.22% 86 0.95% 8958 99.27% 118.01-119 98 1.09% 3162 35.04% 5960 66.05%
167.01- 168 18 0.20% 104 1.15% 8938 99.05% 117.01-118 71 0.79% 3233 35.83% 5862 64.96%
166.01 - 167 18 0.20% 122 1.35% 8920 98.85%  116.01-117 80 0.89% 3313 36.71% 5791 64.17%
165.01 - 166 34 0.38% 156 1.73% 8902 98.65% 115.01- 116 96 1.06% 3409 37.78% 5711 63.29%
164.01 - 165 20 0.22% 176 1.95% 8868 98.27% 114.01-115 86 0.95% 3495 38.73% 5615 62.22%
163.01 - 164 26 0.29% 202 2.24% 8848 98.05% 113.01-114 88 0.98% 3583 39.71% 5529 61.27%
162.01- 163 29 0.32% 231 2.56% 8822 97.76% 112.01-113 97 1.07% 3680 40.78% 5441 60.29%
161.01 - 162 28 0.31% 259 2.87% 8793 97.44% 111.01-112 78 0.86% 3758 41.64% 5344 59.22%
160.01 - 161 29 0.32% 288 3.19% 8765 97.13% 110.01-111 101 1.12% 3859 42.76% 5266 58.36%
159.01 - 160 26 0.29% 314 3.48% 8736 96.81% 109.01-110 100 1.11% 3959 43.87% 5165 57.24%
158.01 - 159 35 0.39% 349 3.87% 8710 96.52% 108.01 - 109 80 0.89% 4039 44.76% 5065 56.13%
157.01 - 158 38 0.42% 387 4.29% 8675 96.13% 107.01- 108 88 0.98% 4127 45.73% 4985 55.24%
156.01 - 157 36 0.40% 423 4.69% 8637 95.71% 106.01 - 107 98 1.09% 4225 46.82% 4897 54.27%
155.01 - 156 43 0.48% 466 5.16% 8601 95.31% 105.01- 106 97 1.07% 4322 47.89% 4799 53.18%
154.01- 155 53 0.59% 519 5.75% 8558 94.84% 104.01-105 97 1.07% 4419 48.97% 4702 52.11%
153.01 - 154 53 0.59% 572 6.34% 8505 94.25% 103.01 - 104 104 1.15% 4523 50.12% 4605 51.03%
152.01- 153 58 0.64% 630 6.98% 8452 93.66% 102.01-103 87 0.96% 4610 51.09% 4501 49.88%
151.01 - 152 54 0.60% 684 7.58% 8394 93.02% 101.01-102 74 0.82% 4684 51.91% 4414 48.91%
150.01 - 151 51 0.57% 735 8.14% 8340 92.42% 100.01 - 101 87 0.96% 4771 52.87% 4340 48.09%
149.01 - 150 59 0.65% 794 8.80% 8289 91.86%  99.01-100 103 1.14% 4874 54.01% 4253 47.13%
148.01 - 149 67 0.74% 861 9.54% 8230 91.20%  98.01-99 83 0.92% 4957 54.93% 4150 45.99%
147.01- 148 64 0.71% 925 10.25% 8163 90.46%  97.01-98 104 1.15% 5061 56.08% 4067 45.07%
146.01 - 147 70 0.78% 995 11.03% 8099 89.75%  96.01-97 76 0.84% 5137 56.93% 3963 43.92%
145.01 - 146 60 0.66% 1055 11.69% 8029 88.97%  95.01-96 95 1.05% 5232 57.98% 3887 43.07%
144.01 - 145 75 0.83% 1130 12.52% 7969 88.31%  94.01-95 76 0.84% 5308 58.82% 3792 42.02%
143.01 - 144 58 0.64% 1188 13.16% 7894 87.48%  93.01-9%4 93 1.03% 5401 59.85% 3716 41.18%
142.01- 143 56 0.62% 1244 13.79% 7836 86.84%  92.01-93 102 1.13% 5503 60.98% 3623 40.15%
141.01-142 66 0.73% 1310 14.52% 7780 86.21%  91.01-92 105 1.16% 5608 62.15% 3521 39.02%
140.01 - 141 74 0.82% 1384 15.34% 7714 85.48%  90.01-91 98 1.09% 5706 63.23% 3416 37.85%
139.01 - 140 87 0.96% 1471 16.30% 7640 84.66%  89.01-90 109 1.21% 5815 64.44% 3318 36.77%
138.01- 139 69 0.76% 1540 17.07% 7553 83.70%  88.01-89 107 1.19% 5922 65.63% 3209 35.56%
137.01-138 71 0.79% 1611 17.85% 7484 82.93%  87.01-88 101 1.12% 6023 66.74% 3102 34.38%
136.01 - 137 72 0.80% 1683 18.65% 7413 82.15%  86.01-87 96 1.06% 6119 67.81% 3001 33.26%
135.01- 136 75 0.83% 1758 19.48% 7341 81.35%  85.01-86 89 0.99% 6208 68.79% 2905 32.19%
134.01-135 80 0.89% 1838 20.37% 7266 80.52%  84.01-85 89 0.99% 6297 69.78% 2816 31.21%
133.01-134 83 0.92% 1921 21.29% 7186 79.63% @ 83.01-84 97 1.07% 6394 70.86% 2727 30.22%
132.01-133 92 1.02% 2013 22.31% 7103 78.71%  82.01-83 77 0.85% 6471 71.71% 2630 29.14%
131.01-132 90 1.00% 2103 23.30% 7011 77.69% @ 81.01-82 83 0.92% 6554 72.63% 2553 28.29%
130.01- 131 96 1.06% 2199 24.37% 6921 76.70%  80.01-81 97 1.07% 6651 73.70% 2470 27.37%
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79.01-80 89 0.99% 6740 74.69% 2373 26.30%  29.01-30 6 0.07% 8979 99.50% 51 0.57%
78.01-79 95 1.05% 6835 75.74% 2284 25.31%  28.01-29 5 0.06% 8984 99.56% 45 0.50%
77.01-78 87 0.96% 6922 76.71% 2189 24.26%  27.01-28 7 0.08% 8991 99.63% 40 0.44%
76.01-77 71 0.79% 6993 77.49% 2102 23.29%  26.01-27 2 0.02% 8993 99.66% 33 0.37%
75.01-76 62 0.69% 7055 78.18% 2031 2251%  25.01-26 1 0.01% 8994 99.67% 31 0.34%
74.01-75 70 0.78% 7125 78.96% 1969 21.82%  24.01-25 2 0.02% 8996 99.69% 30 0.33%
73.01-74 88 0.98% 7213 79.93% 1899 21.04%  23.01-24 2 0.02% 8998 99.71% 28 0.31%
72.01-73 70 0.78% 7283 80.71% 1811 20.07%  22.01-23 2 0.02% 9000 99.73% 26 0.29%
71.01-72 72 0.80% 7355 81.50% 1741 19.29%  21.01-22 0 0.00% 9000 99.73% 24 0.27%
70.01-71 79 0.88% 7434 82.38% 1669 18.50%  20.01-21 1 0.01% 9001 99.75% 24 0.27%
69.01-70 63 0.70% 7497 83.08% 1590 17.62%  19.01-20 4 0.04% 9005 99.79% 23 0.25%
68.01 - 69 61 0.68% 7558 83.75% 1527 16.92%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 9005 99.79% 19 0.21%
67.01-68 87 0.96% 7645 84.72% 1466 16.25%  17.01-18 3 0.03% 9008 99.82% 19 0.21%
66.01 - 67 64 0.71% 7709 85.43% 1379 15.28%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 9008 99.82% 16 0.18%
65.01 - 66 70 0.78% 7779 86.20% 1315 14.57%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 9008 99.82% 16 0.18%
64.01 - 65 62 0.69% 7841 86.89% 1245 13.80%  14.01-15 1 0.01% 9009 99.83% 16 0.18%
63.01 - 64 63 0.70% 7904 87.59% 1183 13.11%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 9009 99.83% 15 0.17%
62.01-63 60 0.66% 7964 88.25% 1120 1241%  12.01-13 1 0.01% 9010 99.84% 15 0.17%
61.01-62 69 0.76% 8033 89.02% 1060 11.75% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 9010 99.84% 14 0.16%
60.01-61 60 0.66% 8093 89.68% 991 10.98%  10.01-11 1 0.01% 9011 99.86% 14 0.16%
59.01-60 50 0.55% 8143 90.24% 931 10.32% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 9011 99.86% 13 0.14%
58.01-59 64 0.71% 8207 90.95% 881 9.76% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 9011 99.86% 13 0.14%
57.01-58 58 0.64% 8265 91.59% 817 9.05% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 9011 99.86% 13 0.14%
56.01 - 57 44 0.49% 8309 92.08% 759 8.41% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 9011 99.86% 13 0.14%
55.01-56 50 0.55% 8359 92.63% 715 7.92% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 9011 99.86% 13 0.14%
54.01-55 53 0.59% 8412 93.22% 665 7.37% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 9011 99.86% 13 0.14%
53.01-54 51 0.57% 8463 93.78% 612 6.78% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 9011 99.86% 13 0.14%
52.01-53 50 0.55% 8513 94.34% 561 6.22% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 9011 99.86% 13 0.14%
51.01-52 44 0.49% 8557 94.82% 51 5.66% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 9011 99.86% 13 0.14%
50.01 - 51 37 0.41% 8594 95.23% 467 5.18% 0.00-1 13 0.14% 9024 100.00% 13 0.14%
49.01-50 36 0.40% 8630 95.63% 430 477% “PURZEE™

48.01-49 40 0.44% 8670 96.08% 394 4.37%

47.01-48 28 0.31% 8698 96.39% 354 3.92%

46.01-47 21 0.23% 8719 96.62% 326 3.61%

45.01-46 28 0.31% 8747 96.93% 305 3.38%

44.01-45 36 0.40% 8783 97.33% 277 3.07%

43.01-44 24 0.27% 8807 97.60% 241 2.67%

42.01-43 27 0.30% 8834 97.89% 217 2.40%

41.01-42 18 0.20% 8852 98.09% 190 211%

40.01-41 9 0.10% 8861 98.19% 172 1.91%

39.01-40 24 0.27% 8885 98.46% 163 1.81%

38.01-39 1 0.12% 8896 98.58% 139 1.54%

37.01-38 16 0.18% 8912 98.76% 128 1.42%

36.01 - 37 14 0.16% 8926 98.91% 112 1.24%

35.01-36 12 0.13% 8938 99.05% 98 1.09%

34.01-35 8 0.09% 8946 99.14% 86 0.95%

33.01-34 5 0.06% 8951 99.19% 78 0.86%

32.01-33 10 0.11% 8961 99.30% 73 0.81%

31.01-32 4 0.04% 8965 99.35% 63 0.70%

30.01 - 31 8 0.09% 8973 99.43% 59 0.65%



